
TREASURER STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS

TO: Idaho Department of Water Resources

FRoM:TreasurerofWaterDistrictNo. 7j4WaterDistrictName: G, ""r.t!cr,. Cf <<L

It shall be the duty of the water district treasurer to prepare a statement of the financial affairs of
the district at the end of each fiscal year and to file the statement with the director of the
department of water resources. (5 42-619,ldaho Code)

An audit of the financial affairs of the district shall be made as required in g 67-4508, Idaho
Code. A certified copy of the audit shall be filed with the director of the department of water
resources following the audit. (5 42-619,ldaho Code)

I, { "-\ct t t O\\o". appointed treasurer of Water District No. 7 q ft
hereby submit the attached statement(s) for the district. These statement(s) document and
account for all water district assets and finances including accounts receivable, accounts
received, and monies disbursed on behalf of the district.

Please check the appropriate box

w"' Attached is a Statement of Financial Affairs of the district. it I t- p.. y., )
Attached is a Statement of Financial Affairs and certified copy of the audit as required by
$ 67-4508, Idaho Code

tr

I hereby certify
statement(s) for

that the affachment(s) noted above are true and correct copies of the required
scal Year )a )l
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Treasurer signature
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Address
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43101t21

Accrual Basls

Water District 74 A
Profit & Loss Detail

January through December 2020

Name MemoType Date Num

Ordinary lncomelExpense
lncome

WaterFees Due
Deposit 411412020
Deposit 4n7l2020

Total Water Fees Due

Total lncome

Gross Profit

Expenee
Payroll Expensos

Check 411412020 356
Check d15n0?0 358
Check 811112020 359
Check 811112020 360

Total Payroll Expenses

Seryices
Check 11l2l2O2O 361

Total Services

Tax Due (FICA)
Check 1213112020 362

TotalTax Due (FICA)

Workeds Compensation lnsurance
Check 512412020 357

Total Wofie/s Compensation lnsurance

Clr Split

Water Dist. 74A
WaterDist.74A

Water Dist. 744
Water Dist. 74A
Water Dist. 74A
Water Dist. 74A

Water Dist. 74A

Water Dist. 74A

Water Dst. 74A

Amount

2,385.49
913.95

3,299.44

3,299.44

3,299,44

575.14
575.14
57s.14
675.14

2,400.56

210.00

210.00

198.90

198.90

300.00

300,00

3,109.46

189.98

t89.98

Balance

Water Fee's Due
Water Fee's Due

Rockie Walker
Rockie Walker
Rockie Walker
Rockie Walker

Valerie Olson

United States Treas..

Slate lnsurence Fund

Deposit
Deposit

2,385.49
3,299.44

3,299.44

3,299.44

3,299.44

575.14
I ,150.28
1,725.42
2,400.56

2,400.56

210.O0

210.00

198.90

198.90

300.00

300.00

3,109.46

189.98

189.98

Total Expense

l.let Ordinary lncome

Net lncome
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